
PanAfrican Village STAGE 2016 LINE UP 

 

 
 

   Thursday, August 25 

11:30 am Modern Mudd 

1 pm Dance Theater of Syracuse 

6 pm Donna Alford JaSSBand 

8 pm Soft Spoken Band 
 
                    Friday, August 26 

12 noon Lorijo Manley 

2 pm Jamel Jett & Breakthrough 

4 pm Testament 

6 pm iGNiTE 
8 pm The Talented Ones 
 
                    Saturday, August 27 

12 noon Love Jones Productions 

1 pm Dance Theater of Syracuse 
2 pm YAT Pak 

3:30 pm Ancient African Pharaohs 

5:30 pm Wassa PanAfrika Dance 

8 pm Trump Tight 
 
                    Sunday, August 28 

12 noon Grace Alone 

2 pm Jamel Jett & Breakthrough 

3:30 pm Salvation Army Choir 

6 pm The Talented Ones 

8 pm DiverCity 
 
                    Monday, August 29 

12 noon George the Third 

2 pm Lorijo Manley 

4 pm Self Image 

6 pm Trios Las Calaveles 

8 pm Bobby Green & A Cut Above 
 
                    Tuesday, August 30 

12 noon Matie Masie 

2 pm George the Third 

4 pm Stevie Wolf & the Blues Express 

6 pm Quick Change 

8 pm Jane Zell & the Zelltones 
                    

Wednesday, August 31 

1 pm Dance Theater of Syracuse 
2 pm Matie Masie 

4 pm DiverCity 

6 pm Quick Change 

8 pm Marsha Hagan & Fluid Drive 
                 
   

 
 
 Thursday, September 1 

12 noon YAT Pak 
1 pm PanAfrican Fashion Show 

4 pm Ancient African Pharaohs 

6 pm Bobby Green & A Cut Above 

8 pm Rockaz 
 
                  Friday, September 2 

12 noon Self Image  
1 pm Dance Theater of Syracuse 

2:30 pm PanAfrican Fashion Show 

4 pm Southwest Center – Amani Bowale 

6 pm Dos XX – Colleen Kattau 

8 pm Stevie Wolf & Blues Express 
 
                  Saturday, September 3 

10 am Second Line 

12 noon Matie Masie 

2:30 pm C Jack Run Showcase 

6 pm iGNiTE 

8 pm Adanfo African Dance Troupe 
 
                  Sunday, September 4 

12 noon Grace Alone 

2 pm Family Gospel Singers 

4 pm Kambuyu Marimba Ensemble 

6 pm Grupo Pagan 

8 pm Monafanyi PanAfrican Percussion & Dance 
 
                  Monday, September 5 

11:30 am Modern Mudd 

1:30 pm Monafanyi PanAfrican Percussion & Dance 

3:30 pm Anansi 
6 pm Trios Las Calaveles 

8 pm Marsha Hagan and Fluid Drive 

 
                           

 


